
Interlagos. (4.309 km)

14 - 16 May 2021

1º Treino, 15/5/2021 8:25 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 15/5/2021 9:39

Start : 08:25, End : 09:35

1 43.505 34.258 33.013 42:04.474 9:07:05 42:04.474
2 42.230 32.696 32.542 1:47.468 9:08:52 43:51.942
3 41.911 32.501 32.425 1:46.837 9:10:39 45:38.779
4 41.698 32.396 32.442 1:46.536 9:12:26 47:25.315
5 41.530 32.461 9:14:12 49:11.602
6 41.878 32.628 41.892 Pit In 9:16:09 51:08.000
7 3:30.637 32.662 32.537 4:35.836 9:20:44 55:43.836
8 41.567 32.632 32.487 1:46.686 9:22:31 57:30.522
9 32.606 1:46.372 9:24:17 59:16.894
10 41.516 34.182 40.692 Pit In 9:26:14 1:01:13.284
11 4:08.061 33.016 32.504 5:13.581 9:31:27 1:06:26.865
- - - - - - -

1 46.217 34.527 33.785 42:53.681 9:07:54 42:53.681
2 42.987 33.138 32.849 1:48.974 9:09:43 44:42.655
3 42.183 32.620 32.624 1:47.427 9:11:31 46:30.082
4 42.023 32.919 32.794 1:47.736 9:13:18 48:17.818
5 42.513 33.160 45.777 Pit In 9:15:20 50:19.268
6 3:57.005 33.628 32.803 5:03.436 9:20:23 55:22.704
7 42.489 32.711 32.483 1:47.683 9:22:11 57:10.387
8 32.437 9:23:58 58:57.054
9 41.941 32.492 32.483 1:46.916 9:25:45 1:00:43.970
10 41.888 32.953 43.651 Pit In 9:27:43 1:02:42.462
11 2:50.549 32.549 3:55.429 9:31:38 1:06:37.891
12 2:32.901 34.491 46.858 Pit In 9:35:33 1:10:32.141
- - - - - - -

1 44.970 34.798 34.833 2:01.986 8:27:03 2:01.986
2 45.778 32.738 32.528 1:51.044 8:28:54 3:53.030
3 42.033 31.710 1:45.836 8:30:39 5:38.866
4 41.422 32.155 1:44.991 8:32:24 7:23.857
5 41.277 31.548 32.337 1:45.162 8:34:10 9:09.019
6 41.194 31.444 32.168 8:35:54 10:53.825
7 31.483 41.013 Pit In 8:37:48 12:47.478
8 5:04.255 31.930 32.446 6:08.631 8:43:57 18:56.109
9 41.544 32.060 32.326 1:45.930 8:45:43 20:42.039
10 41.240 31.743 32.476 1:45.459 8:47:28 22:27.498
11 41.905 31.702 39.987 Pit In 8:49:22 24:21.092
12 2:49.108 32.017 32.627 3:53.752 8:53:15 28:14.844
13 41.362 31.750 32.448 1:45.560 8:55:01 30:00.404
- - - - - - -

1 48.398 35.036 52.768 42:24.728 9:07:25 42:24.728
2 43.944 34.238 9:09:17 44:16.651
3 41.861 Pit In 9:11:17 46:16.275
- - - - - - -

1 45.209 33.901 33.231 42:14.887 9:07:15 42:14.887
2 44.103 39.417 38.272 2:01.792 9:09:17 44:16.679
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Interlagos. (4.309 km)

14 - 16 May 2021

1º Treino, 15/5/2021 8:25 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 15/5/2021 9:39

Start : 08:25, End : 09:35

3 43.903 33.078 32.661 1:49.642 9:11:07 46:06.321
4 41.823 32.753 32.424 1:47.000 9:12:54 47:53.321
5 41.665 32.386 32.436 1:46.487 9:14:40 49:39.808
6 41.603 32.220 32.288 1:46.111 9:16:26 51:25.919
7 41.889 32.696 44.517 Pit In 9:18:26 53:25.021
8 5:36.050 40.240 41.613 6:57.903 9:25:23 1:00:22.924
9 54.627 42.758 36.586 2:13.971 9:27:37 1:02:36.895
10 47.650 33.342 32.393 1:53.385 9:29:31 1:04:30.280
11 41.630 32.432 33.838 1:47.900 9:31:19 1:06:18.180
12 9:33:05 1:08:03.992
13 44.547 41.355 48.569 Pit In 9:35:19 1:10:18.463
- - - - - - -

1 43.639 34.112 33.832 42:35.494 9:07:36 42:35.494
2 42.331 32.822 32.563 1:47.716 9:09:24 44:23.210
3 41.978 32.497 32.528 1:47.003 9:11:11 46:10.213
4 41.526 32.440 32.513 1:46.479 9:12:57 47:56.692
5 42.438 35.516 41.356 Pit In 9:14:57 49:56.002
6 3:05.897 32.953 33.467 4:12.317 9:19:09 54:08.319
7 41.596 32.014 32.316 1:45.926 9:20:55 55:54.245
8 41.582 32.120 32.325 1:46.027 9:22:41 57:40.272
9 31.667 32.261 1:44.952 9:24:26 59:25.224
10 41.067 32.251 9:26:11 1:01:10.019
11 42.288 32.327 43.499 Pit In 9:28:09 1:03:08.133
12 3:05.587 31.976 4:09.808 9:32:18 1:07:17.941
- - - - - - -

1 44.403 33.980 32.940 42:39.892 9:07:40 42:39.892
2 42.418 32.573 32.382 1:47.373 9:09:28 44:27.265
3 41.535 32.234 32.407 1:46.176 9:11:14 46:13.441
4 41.648 32.292 32.254 1:46.194 9:13:00 47:59.635
5 41.432 32.304 32.240 1:45.976 9:14:46 49:45.611
6 41.459 31.931 41.278 Pit In 9:16:41 51:40.279
7 4:26.319 33.558 32.702 5:32.579 9:22:13 57:12.858
8 42.004 32.197 32.292 1:46.493 9:24:00 58:59.351
9 41.295 32.138 32.195 1:45.628 9:25:45 1:00:44.979
10 38.270 32.696 1:52.229 9:27:38 1:02:37.208
11 41.334 31.875 9:29:23 1:04:22.529
12 41.535 40.233 Pit In 9:31:17 1:06:16.150
13 2:44.318 32.333 47.896 Pit In 9:35:21 1:10:20.697
- - - - - - -

1 47.902 34.915 33.584 2:09.596 8:27:10 2:09.596
2 42.650 33.094 32.748 1:48.492 8:28:59 3:58.088
3 42.093 32.754 32.419 1:47.266 8:30:46 5:45.354
4 41.720 32.541 32.577 1:46.838 8:32:33 7:32.192
5 41.964 32.380 41.449 Pit In 8:34:29 9:27.985
6 5:21.275 34.929 33.911 6:30.115 8:40:59 15:58.100
7 43.997 34.069 32.370 1:50.436 8:42:49 17:48.536
8 41.512 32.389 32.353 1:46.254 8:44:35 19:34.790
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Interlagos. (4.309 km)

14 - 16 May 2021

1º Treino, 15/5/2021 8:25 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 15/5/2021 9:39

Start : 08:25, End : 09:35

9 41.438 32.478 1:45.951 8:46:21 21:20.741
10 41.391 32.189 8:48:07 23:06.631
11 32.069 32.460 1:45.918 8:49:53 24:52.549
12 41.476 54.386 41.377 Pit In 8:52:10 27:09.788
- - - - - - -

1 46.835 34.176 35.490 43:02.047 9:08:03 43:02.047
2 44.486 33.975 32.678 1:51.139 9:09:54 44:53.186
3 41.722 32.520 32.420 1:46.662 9:11:40 46:39.848
4 41.627 1:46.306 9:13:27 48:26.154
5 41.445 33.087 42.446 Pit In 9:15:24 50:23.132
6 3:52.452 32.586 32.541 4:57.579 9:20:21 55:20.711
7 41.401 32.399 32.435 1:46.235 9:22:07 57:06.946
8 41.773 32.389 40.792 Pit In 9:24:03 59:01.900
9 2:43.559 34.128 33.601 3:51.288 9:27:54 1:02:53.188
10 44.463 33.504 32.721 1:50.688 9:29:44 1:04:43.876
11 32.417 32.458 9:31:30 1:06:29.956
12 43.075 32.888 32.351 1:48.314 9:33:19 1:08:18.270
13 48.123 37.731 43.666 Pit In 9:35:28 1:10:27.790
- - - - - - -

1 43.768 33.899 33.455 42:26.358 9:07:27 42:26.358
2 44.077 32.847 33.213 1:50.137 9:09:17 44:16.495
3 41.835 32.068 32.671 1:46.574 9:11:04 46:03.069
4 42.496 31.957 32.699 1:47.152 9:12:51 47:50.221
5 41.619 31.953 32.667 1:46.239 9:14:37 49:36.460
6 41.411 31.808 32.569 1:45.788 9:16:23 51:22.248
7 41.875 34.546 43.674 Pit In 9:18:23 53:22.343
8 4:43.205 33.577 33.734 5:50.516 9:24:13 59:12.859
9 43.086 32.811 32.756 1:48.653 9:26:02 1:01:01.512
10 41.328 31.637 1:45.315 9:27:47 1:02:46.827
11 32.418 9:29:32 1:04:31.624
12 41.205 32.049 40.440 Pit In 9:31:26 1:06:25.318
- - - - - - -

1 46.601 34.212 33.996 42:23.308 9:07:24 42:23.308
2 43.034 33.127 33.112 1:49.273 9:09:13 44:12.581
3 42.191 32.554 33.075 1:47.820 9:11:01 46:00.401
4 42.027 32.229 1:47.263 9:12:48 47:47.664
5 32.192 33.066 9:14:35 49:34.742
6 41.942 33.249 1:47.322 9:16:23 51:22.064
7 42.204 32.400 42.455 Pit In 9:18:20 53:19.123
8 3:57.286 33.598 33.390 5:04.274 9:23:24 58:23.397
9 42.555 32.762 33.094 1:48.411 9:25:12 1:00:11.808
10 42.177 32.580 33.121 1:47.878 9:27:00 1:01:59.686
11 42.384 32.440 42.085 Pit In 9:28:57 1:03:56.595
- - - - - - -

1 43.583 33.526 32.707 2:27.764 8:27:28 2:27.764
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Interlagos. (4.309 km)

14 - 16 May 2021

1º Treino, 15/5/2021 8:25 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 15/5/2021 9:39

Start : 08:25, End : 09:35

2 47.370 33.152 32.398 1:52.920 8:29:21 4:20.684
3 41.581 32.000 32.210 1:45.791 8:31:07 6:06.475
4 42.537 32.018 32.371 1:46.926 8:32:54 7:53.401
5 41.318 32.497 32.170 1:45.985 8:34:40 9:39.386
6 41.739 36.234 48.585 Pit In 8:36:47 11:45.944
7 5:51.599 32.712 32.507 6:56.818 8:43:43 18:42.762
8 41.441 31.981 32.229 1:45.651 8:45:29 20:28.413
9 41.324 1:45.173 8:47:14 22:13.586
10 31.814 32.168 8:48:59 23:58.738
11 41.262 31.867 41.852 Pit In 8:50:54 25:53.719
12 2:40.921 31.935 32.191 3:45.047 8:54:39 29:38.766
13 41.358 31.831 32.201 1:45.390 8:56:25 31:24.156
- - - - - - -

1 49.495 36.611 33.298 2:21.117 8:27:22 2:21.117
2 42.871 32.750 32.278 1:47.899 8:29:10 4:09.016
3 41.528 31.688 32.185 1:45.401 8:30:55 5:54.417
4 41.258 31.670 32.101 1:45.029 8:32:40 7:39.446
5 41.193 31.733 32.223 1:45.149 8:34:25 9:24.595
6 41.166 31.715 40.923 Pit In 8:36:19 11:18.399
7 3:30.484 34.783 33.717 4:38.984 8:40:58 15:57.383
8 43.958 32.824 32.247 1:49.029 8:42:47 17:46.412
9 41.071 1:44.371 8:44:31 19:30.783
10 31.365 32.021 8:46:16 21:14.971
11 43.358 34.651 41.459 Pit In 8:48:15 23:14.439
12 2:44.168 36.516 34.006 3:54.690 8:52:10 27:09.129
13 41.330 31.470 32.072 1:44.872 8:53:55 28:54.001
14 40.845 31.464 32.064 1:44.373 8:55:39 30:38.374
- - - - - - -

1 48.063 34.955 33.335 2:47.848 8:27:48 2:47.848
2 43.189 32.471 32.227 1:47.887 8:29:36 4:35.735
3 41.350 31.934 31.993 1:45.277 8:31:22 6:21.012
4 41.142 31.763 31.926 1:44.831 8:33:06 8:05.843
5 41.894 34.115 32.792 1:48.801 8:34:55 9:54.644
6 41.211 31.768 31.905 1:44.884 8:36:40 11:39.528
7 40.927 31.840 1:44.398 8:38:24 13:23.926
8 42.800 33.563 39.605 Pit In 8:40:21 15:19.894
9 6:23.255 32.255 32.057 7:27.567 8:47:48 22:47.461
10 41.054 33.021 32.123 1:46.198 8:49:34 24:33.659
11 41.098 31.781 31.890 1:44.769 8:51:19 26:18.428
12 31.677 8:53:03 28:02.795
13 40.882 31.726 31.890 1:44.498 8:54:48 29:47.293
14 41.097 31.724 31.902 1:44.723 8:56:33 31:32.016
- - - - - - -

1 48.627 34.384 33.230 2:26.006 8:27:27 2:26.006
2 49.821 36.553 32.454 1:58.828 8:29:25 4:24.834
3 43.440 32.261 32.329 1:48.030 8:31:13 6:12.864
4 41.225 32.147 38.372 Pit In 8:33:05 8:04.608
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Interlagos. (4.309 km)

14 - 16 May 2021

1º Treino, 15/5/2021 8:25 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 15/5/2021 9:39

Start : 08:25, End : 09:35

5 3:50.266 34.206 32.652 4:57.124 8:38:02 13:01.732
6 41.517 31.863 32.088 1:45.468 8:39:48 14:47.200
7 41.914 32.364 1:46.001 8:41:34 16:33.201
8 42.835 32.959 32.261 1:48.055 8:43:22 18:21.256
9 41.033 31.730 50.293 Pit In 8:45:25 20:24.312
10 3:09.604 31.805 32.161 4:13.570 8:49:38 24:37.882
11 41.136 31.804 32.162 1:45.102 8:51:24 26:22.984
12 40.978 31.781 32.176 1:44.935 8:53:08 28:07.919
13 41.007 31.938 32.193 1:45.138 8:54:54 29:53.057
14 31.794 8:56:38 31:37.771
- - - - - - -

1 43.760 35.031 33.406 43:04.288 9:08:05 43:04.288
2 44.762 36.048 32.866 1:53.676 9:09:58 44:57.964
3 41.882 33.071 32.759 1:47.712 9:11:46 46:45.676
4 41.818 - - 1:51.822 9:13:38 48:37.498
5 42.039 1:46.629 9:15:25 50:24.127
6 41.670 32.406 32.467 9:17:11 52:10.670
7 41.760 33.033 41.080 Pit In 9:19:07 54:06.543
8 7:21.786 42.080 32.735 8:36.601 9:27:44 1:02:43.144
9 41.648 32.531 32.417 1:46.596 9:29:30 1:04:29.740
10 41.720 32.792 32.404 1:46.916 9:31:17 1:06:16.656
11 32.553 32.653 1:46.837 9:33:04 1:08:03.493
12 45.320 42.794 48.584 Pit In 9:35:21 1:10:20.191
- - - - - - -

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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